


 

 

 
 

 
 
St. Joseph’s/Candler Urgent Care Center  South Georgia Immediate Care Center 
Midtown      Statesboro 
361 Commercial Drive    1096 Bermuda Run Road 
Savannah, GA 31419     Statesboro, GA 30458 
(912)355-6221     (912) 871-5150 
(912)355-6914 FAX     (912) 871-5154 FAX 
Contact: Brianna Jones    Contact: Erica Smith 
Bjones@phcurgentcare.com    Esmith@phcurgentcare.com  
 
       St. Joseph’s/Candler Urgent Care  
St. Joseph’s/Candler Immediate Care Center  Pooler Health Center 
Hinesville      101 St. Joseph’s/Candler Dr./Suite 100 
780 East Oglethorpe Highway   Pooler, GA 31322 
Hinesville, GA 31313     (912) 737-2250 
(912) 385-0801     (912) 737-2257 FAX 
(912) 332-7528 FAX     Contact: Teresa Sams 
Contact: Michelle Boucher    Tsams@phcurgentcare.com 
Mboucher@phcurgentcare.com       
       St. Joseph’s/Candler Urgent Care Center 
St. Joseph’s/Candler Urgent Care Center  Rincon 
Bluffton      5621 Hwy 21 South 
3 Progressive Street     Rincon, GA 31326 
Bluffton, SC 29910     (912) 295-5860 
(843) 548-0533     (912) 295-6033 FAX 
(843) 815-9121 FAX     Contact: Kim McCoy  
Contact: Destiney Darien    Kmmcoy@phcurgentcare.com 
Ddarien@phcurgentcare.com    
       BILLING/SETUP CONTACT: 
St. Joseph’s/Candler Urgent Care Center  Sharlene Czajkowski 
Pooler       5629 Hwy 21 South 
107 Canal Street     Rincon, GA 31326  
Pooler, GA 31322     (912) 200-9240 
(912) 450-1945     (912) 313-4253 Cell 
(912) 450-1949 FAX     (912) 295-5924 FAX 
Contact: Ariel Wise     sczajkowski@phcurgentcare.com  
Awise@phcurgentcare.com   
 
St. Joseph’s/Candler Urgent Care Center  
Richmond Hill 
13314 Hwy 144 E     HOURS FOR FACILITIES: 
Richmond Hill, GA 31324    MON-FRIDAY 8:00 A.M. – 8:00 P.M 
(912) 910-2010      SAT./SUN 8:00 A.M. - 6:00 P.M. 
(912) 910-445-6028 
Contact: Carin Armstrong 
Carmstrong@phcurgentcare.com  
    


